
CALENDER OF IMPORTANT DATES 2018

JANUARY

08
10
15
17
18
18
24
25
25
26
28

Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Thu
Thu
Wed
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sun

Exam Starts  (A/L Jan ‘18)
Online Publication : Results (CIE NOV A/L ‘17)
Deadline : Centre Contact Points (All Exams)
Online Publication : Results to Centre’s Only (O/L & SSC ‘17)
Issuing : Statement of Results (O/L & SSC ‘17)
Result Enquiry & Amendments Starts (O/L & SSC ‘17)
Online Publication : Results to Centre’s Only (A/L Nov ’17)
Issuing : Statement of Results (A/L Nov ’17)
Result Enquiry Starts (A/L Nov ’17)
Exam Ends (A/L Jan ‘18)
Issuing : Application Starts (CIE JUN A/L ‘18)

FEBRUARY

07
07
11
13
18
28

Wed
Wed
Sun
Tue
Sun
Wed

Deadline : Result Amendments (O/L & SSC ‘17)
Deadline : Result Enquiries (O/L & SSC ‘17)
Issuing : Application Ends (CIE JUN A/L ‘18)
Deadline : Sending Entries to DPE (CIE JUN A/L ‘18)
Deadline : Result Enquiries (A/L Nov ‘17)
Deadline : Pvt Centre Registration (O/L & SSC ‘18)

MARCH

07
08
08
11
15
28
28
29

Wed
Thu
Thu
Sun
Thu
Wed
Wed
Thu

Online Publication : Results to Centre's Only (A/L Jan '18)
Issuing : Statement of Results  (A/L Jan '18)
Results Enquiry & Amendments Starts (A/L Jan '18)
Invigilators' Workshop 1 Starts (I WS 1)
Invigilators' Workshop 1 Ends  (I WS 1)
Deadline : Centre Registration (A/L Nov '18)
Deadline : Results Enquiries  (A/L Jan '18)
Issuing : Certificates (O/L & SSC '17)

APRIL

01
01
02
03
12
23

Sun
Sun
Mon
Tue
Thu
Mon

Deadline : Late Cash-In (A/L Jan '18)
Issuing : Certificates (A/L Nov '17)
Access Arrangement Starts (O/L & SSC '18)
Deadline :  Estimated Entries (O/L '18)
Deadline : Certificate Amendment (O/L & SSC '17)
Access Arrangement Ends (O/L & SSC '18) 

MAY

01
01
06
10
14
14

Tue
Tue
Sun
Thu
Mon
Mon

Exam Starts (CIE JUN A/L '18)
Issuing : Certificates (A/L Jan '18)
Invigilators' Workshop 2 Starts (I WS 2)
Invigilators' Workshop 2 Ends (I WS 2)
Issuing : Application Starts (Civil Service Nov)
Issuing : Application Starts (Normal Entry) (O/L & SSC '18)

JUNE

03
04
04
07
10
12
17
20

Sun
Mon
Mon
Thu
Sun
Tue
Sun
Wed

Issuing : Application Starts (CIE NOV A/L '18)
Issuing : Application Ends (Civil Service Nov)
Issuing : Application Ends (Normal Entry) (O/L & SSC '18)
Deadline : Sending Entries to DPE  (O/L & SSC '18)
Issuing : Application Starts (Normal Entry) (A/L Nov '18)
Exam Ends (CIE JUN A/L '18)
Issuing : Application Ends (CIE NOV A/L '18)
Deadline : Sending Entries to DPE (CIE NOV A/L '18)

JULY

01
01
03
03
03
05
08
12
15
17
18
18
19
23
25

Sun
Sun
Tue
Tue
Tue
Thu
Sun
Thu
Sun
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Mon
Wed

Issuing : Application Starts (Late Entry) (O/L & SSC '18)
Issuing : Application Ends (Normal Entry) (A/L Nov '18)
Access Arrangement Starts (A/L Nov '18)
Deadline : Sending Entries to DPE (A/L Nov '18)
Issuing : Application Starts (Checkpoint Exam)
Issuing : Application Ends (Late Entry) (O/L & SSC '18)
Issuing : Application Starts (Late Entry) (A/L Nov '18)
Issuing : Application Ends (Late Entry) (A/L Nov '18)
Invigilators' Workshop 3 Starts (I WS 3)
Access Arrangement Ends (A/L Nov '18)
Issuing : Statement of Entries (Civil Service Nov)
Issuing : Statement of Entries (O/L & SSC '18)
Invigilators' Workshop 3 Ends (I WS 3)
Issuing : Application Ends (Checkpoint Exam)
Deadline : Sending Entries To Dpe (Checkpoint Exam)

AUGUST

01
08
12
19
19

Wed
Wed
Sun
Sun
Sun

Issuing : Statement of Entries (A/L Nov '18)
Deadline : Entry Amendments (O/L & SSC '18)
Deadline : Centre Transfer Requests (A/L Nov '18)
Deadline : Entry Amendments (A/L Nov '18)
Issuing : Application Starts (Cambridge English '18)

SEPTEMBER

04
09
11
18
29
30

Tue
Sun
Tue
Tue
Sat
Sun

Deadline : Entry Amendments (Stage 1) (O/L '18)
Issuing : Application Ends (Cambridge English '18)
Deadline : Sending Entries to Dpe (Cambridge English '18)
Deadline : Entry Amendments  (Stage 2) (O/L '18)
Exam Starts (SSC '18)
Exam Ends  (SSC '18)

OCTOBER

01
03
06
07
08
24

Mon
Wed
Sat
Sun
Mon
Wed

Exam Starts (O/L '18)
Exam Starts (CIE NOV A/L '18)
Exam Starts (HSC '18)
Exam Ends (HSC '18)
Exam Starts (A/L Nov '18)
Deadline : Forecast Grade Sheet (O/L & SSC '18)

NOVEMBER

10
13
16
16
30

Sat
Tue
Fri
Fri
Fri

Exam Starts (Civil Service Nov)
Exam Ends (O/L '18)
Exam Ends (CIE Nov A/L '18)
Exam Ends (A/L Nov '18)
Speaking Window Starts (Cambridge English '18)

DECEMBER

04
05
06
07
07
09

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Fri
Sun

Exam Starts FCE (Cambridge English '18)
Exam Starts CAE (Cambridge English '18)
Exam Starts CPE (Cambridge English '18)
Exam Starts KET (Cambridge English '18)
Exam Starts PET (Cambridge English '18)
Speaking Window Ends (Cambridge English '18)
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